GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS NDD %GRP

246 24 43 24 35 3 3682 51.2 Ch. Waylin's Ru Ready To Rumble
142 8 19 12 29 1 3239 47.9 Ch. Banjays Playing For Keeps
175 27 32 41 24 2 3173 70.9 Ch. Beantown Boston Harbor
256 13 23 35 34 0 2492 41.0 Ch. Clement's MacKendrick's My Choice
202 1 1o 17 23 @ 2156 28.2 Ch. Waylins Hans Across The Border
118 12 12 12 18 2 2147 45.8 Ch. Marju's Tudor Rose CD
149 10 13 19 24 @ 2129 44.3 C(Ch. Rodonnas Raising The Stakes
142 10 14 24 17 @ 2012 45.8 Ch. Weebee's Eye Of The Storm
104 11 4 19 10 1 2007 42.3 Ch. Rodonnas Stackin The Deck
48 5 3 6 6 2 1833 41.7 C(Ch. Bold Mischief At Tijuana
43 9 6 8 2 0 1464 58.1 Ch. Dorkay's Different Cuppa Tea
9 5 10 11 16 @ 1381 42.4 Ch. Mardou's Ackbar Of Langley
67 3 9 7 13 0 1227 47.8 Ch. Abacab's Total Eclipse
/0 1 7 7 9 0 1148 34.3 Ch. Abacab's Simply Irresistible
55 10 14 10 4 © 949 69.1 Ch. Coeurdeforet Princess Isabelle
62 1 6 4 7 0 843 29.0 Ch. Truitts Peter The Great
41 4 4 3 7 0 837 43.9 Ch. Abacab's Midnite Madness
81 11 17 10 9 1 719 58.0 Ch. Bramley's Keep'n The Beat
106 8 21 19 18 © 717 62.3 Ch. Kennedy's Storm Watch Bramley
9 13 13 15 14 1 o646 57.3 Ch. Clement's Good Time Charlie
66 3 5 8 8 © 582 36.4 Ch. Dokara's Dance Bojangles
25 0 1 2 7 @ 574 40.0 Ch. Hi-Stiles Fantasy Plus
7 1 1 © 1 0 569 42.9 Ch. Bramley's I'm A Midnite Rider
117 2 © 1 1 © 551 36.4 Ch. Apogee's He's The Boss
31 0 4 6 9 0 549 61.3 Ch. Justamere's Klassic Tiny Tim
38 4 6 7 5 1 543 57.9 Ch. Bramley's Jolly By Golly
69 1 3 7 7 @ 541 26.1 Ch. Waylin's Colour Of The Wind
74 3 5 8 11 © 525 36.5 Ch. Mackendricks Just A Gigolo
47 © 1 3 8 @ 524 25.5 Ch. Abacab's Beau Douro At Marju
29 3 5 5 5 © 510 62.1 Ch. P&R's Life In The Fast Lane
64 7 6 3 12 0 485 43.8 Ch. Garretts Thistle Dew Nicely
41 2 8 14 5 0 485 70.7 Ch. Soliloquy's Cinderstorm
45 1 5 8 7 @ 476 46.7 Ch. Sassy's Foster's Choice
15 3 2 1 6 1 475 80.0 Ch. Al-Mar's Lacey J Of Robb Isle
39 0 1 9 8 © 462 46.2 Ch. Abacab's Domino
12 1 1 2 1 1 447 41.7 C(Ch. Coeurdeforet Marquis Of Abacab
66 0 4 2 6 0 440 18.2 Ch. Argrae's Goal Keeper At Banjay
4 3 1 2 8 @ 434 31.8 Ch. Mardou's Heathers Courtney
20 1 1 1 2 © 430 25.0 Ch. Hi-Stiles (Class-C Fantasy
32 1 1 5 5 © 401 37.5 Ch. Abacab's Sam I Am
39 0 0 S5 4 0 369 23.1 Ch. Marju's Pride Of Wellington (D
4 @ © 1 2 0 364 75.0 Ch. Stella Polaris Romancing Robin
25 1 2 7 3 @ 364 52.0 Ch. Burke's Bailey's Irish Cream
15 ©© 1 3 1 © 35 33.3 Ch. Dokaras Stepin Out In Style
22 1 1 3 0 0 341 22.7 Ch. Bar None's Alcina At Mardou
52 6 1 1 7 © 338 17.3 Ch. Rujay's Ritz And Famous
26 @0 2 3 3 0@ 320 30.8 Ch. Abacab's Sunday Solitaire
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311
307
290
287
284
259
253
243
237
223
215
204
204
204
189
187
181
181
175
174
170
165
161
159
152
147
146
145
144
142
140
139
139
138
134
134
131
127
127
125
125
124
124
122
120
118
118
112
111
109
109

16.
28.
39.
25.
20.
28.
53.
83.
18.
47.
57.
11.
66.
28.
25.
31.
37.
52.
12.
42.
38.
44,
42.
27.
25.
18.
25.
100.
16.
75.
42.
14.
33.
27.
80.
100.
35.
35.
50.
35.
66.
100.
100.
66.
15.
100.
50.
71.
20.

84.

Ch. Dragonwind's Brettany Lane

Ch. Rivermist Coeurdeforet Pride
Ch. Abacab Encore's Grand Finale
Ch. Soliloquy's Jet Pilot

Ch. Dorkay N Fouroaks Tea For Two
Ch. Bostonnova's Cito The Man

Ch. Robb Isle No Buddy's Perfect
Ch. Pequad's My Best Beau

Ch. Buddee Boys Liliput N Lollipop
Ch. Robb Isle Hallelujah Jazzman
Ch. Weeona's Virtual Reality

Ch. Kimkev's Canadian Gentleman

Mr J's T-N-T's Lil Tillie

Ch. Solilquy's For Truitt Prima Donna
Ch. Barra's Castle Talisman

Ch. Copy Of A Clasic By Rujay

Ch. Maximillian's Robb Isle Duke
Ch. Pequoag's Storm Warning

Ch. Stella Polaris Bit Of A Treat
Ch. Sassy Robb Isle Bobbie Sox

Ch. Eclipse Risin Son Of Vannassau
Ch. Clements'northern Exposure

Ch. Ardmore's Kiss Me Kate

Ch. Rujay's Cotton Ginny

Ch. Vanans Rare Treasure

Ch. Sito's Best Kept Secret

Ch. Rodonnas Lady Called Luck
Ri-Ja's Bronco Billy

Ch. Hi-Society's Desert Song of Senoj
Ch. Robb Isle Private Ryan

Ch. Sage N Sand He Man Legacy

Ch. Marju's Trouble At Abacab

Ch. Truitt's Jack In The Box

Ch. Aims To Please Ardmore

Ch. Burke's Wild Irish Rose

Top Character's Charry's Angel

Ch. Soliloquay's Jet Superspecial
Truitt's TNT Tiger

Ch. Bramley's He Willbe A Keeper
Ch. Robb Isle Xcuse Me

Ch. Abacab's Dixie Doll
Windermere's Royal Doulton

Ch. Griffinwood's Toby Sly Rider
Ch. Waylin's The Best Kept Secret
Ch. Marju's Kelita

Agincourt Stormy Norman

Ch. Hi-Society's Stars And Stripes
Ch. Annalee Samantha Of The Isle
Ch. Solilogy's Soldier Of Fortune
Ch. Mardou's Private Eye

Ch. Bramley's Dressed In Fancy Tux



e
S N

= N N
W NP UTUTOO WOLONORFEUITWE NUDNNDNPE

=

S OO0 OO0 OO OO0 ORS00 r oS0 roOoONS

P OFRPORFRPROFRPROFRPRORFRPROOOOOOOOOOSOOSOOFrRrSOOORFR,rR NOOOWSOSOFR,rRSOSFR,RPNPFPOFRPRSOFRPRORPPFPOFRPOFRPOOOOS R P

P PO RPR WOOOPFRPRWORrRFPOORFRPROONORMRSSSSOSOOPNPFRrOOOR,rP,PNNOONOSOSOSOSORSOOR,rPRPSOOSPRAPLPNORL,POW

POOSONPFPFOUIPFPROSONEFPONNSOFRP,RSOSRL,NPFPRPRPPRPPPOFRLPSOFRPWOUVUUNUINERESOR,PNPOOWPMASORL,POSO R, U R

[SENSIES BN RN RN O RO RO O BN VRN OO RO GO IS BN O I O IO I GO RGOS BN G IS IO I O IO IO IO IO I GO IO IS IO IO B IO I GO IO O S O S ESE O ESEOSESEOE S E SRS

109
108
107
105
104
103
101
929
9%
9%
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
89
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
78
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77
76
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74
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25.
66.
33.
50.
33.
100.
58.
25.
33.
33.
66.
38.
100.
20.
33.
22.
45.
18.
73.
27.
62.
33.
100.
16.
25.
57.
33.

75.
85.
20.
36.
50.
50.
50.
40.
42.

06.
40.
19.
22.
100.
12.
69.
12.
40.
13.
25.
50.
100.
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Ch. Coeurdeforet Pic A Boo

Ch. Karadav's Queen Of Spades

Ch. Picapau's Ima Dandy Of Argrae
Zuran's Street Smart

Ch. Kimkev's Benchmark

Ch. Sun Glo Hi-Stile Bib N Tucker
Ch. Bramleys Hockeynight In Canada
Ch. Stella Polaris Jazzman Rodonna
Ch. Clement's Princess Penny

Ch. Hi-stiles Catch A Lucky Star
Blue Ridge Mountain Magic

Ch. Sumacs Bogart At Bramley

Ch. Rodonnas Future Equity

Ch. Clonmel's Gold Star Lisa
Justamere's Showman De-Ja-Vu

Ch. Zuran Step'n Out 'N Hi-Society
Ch. Sassy's Tuxedo Gold

Ch. To-Che's Lasting Impression
Ch. Bramley's Root'n Toot'n Cowboy
Ch. Marju's Against All 0dds
Jamie's Frodo Baggins

Ch. Maybe Bostonnova's Just'n Time
Pat-Ed's Top Shelf Dream Girl
Trician's Mister Macho Man

Ch. Hi-Stiles Sundance Kidd

Ch. Bramley's Hello Dolly
Sunwood's Weekend Warrior

Ch. Robb Isle Zazu Artwork

Ch. Jeneill's Aire Jordon

Ch. Northstar Jokers Wild
Grindstones Lady Macbeth

Ch. Solloquy's Bet A Kings Ransom
Ch. Lux's Barbie Doll
Holinwalgang's Reba

Ch. Chrimaso's Midnight Mai Tai
Ch. Pynter's Autum Treasure

Ch. Rujay's Super Jet

Ch. Kennedy's Bramley Pay The Pypr
Noell's Play It Agin Sam

Rodonnas Tempest In A Teacup

Ch. Sunwood's Destin To Be Cosmic
Ch. Sassy's Stirling Hardware
Flying Ford Ranger

Ch. Weeona Oscar's High Definition
Ch. Mackendricks I Feel Lucky

Robb Isle Dustin' Star Brandy

Ch. Bostonnova's Tickle Me Elmo
Ch. Wy Not America's Pride

Ch. Anchors Yankee Clipper
Apogee's Lady Margaret

Mardou's Absolutely
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25.
50.
25.
25.
66.
28.
50.
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50.
72.
100.
100.
16.
50.
06.
100.
66.
50.
40.
18.
28.

23.
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20.
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11.
21.
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Truitt's Mo-Tai Cameo

Sara Jean Sweetee Pie

Ch. Bramley's Pequoag Storm Ryder
Ch. Staley's Image Of Gold Dust
Ch. Marandi's Little Orphan Annie
Ch. Truitts Mothers Day Special
Motif's Second Jersey Lillie
E1l-Bo Rudy's Command Prince
Annalee Cheeckako To Robb Isle
Ch. Shanadithi's Song Of The Mira
Rodonnas Hitting The Jackpot

Ch. Co Go George's Buddy Of Rudy
Ch. Simm's Hihopes Holly

Robb Isle Que Tea

Sassy's Little Spanky

Chaizel's Parkin On Perfect Kt
Dragonwind's Chloe Ferrishyn

Robb Isle Reba

Ch. Ardmore's Lil' Ms Muffet

Ch. Sassy's Chantilly Lace

Ch. Zuran's Daisymay 'N Hi-Society
Ch. Maybe's Chip Off The 0ld Block
Ch. Mackendricks Color Me Perfect
Robb Isle Disco Doll

Ch. Mardou's Legacy To Colleen
Ch. Abacab's Souvenir

Ch. Argrae's Classy Lassy

Weeona Jagged Little Pill

Ch. Taylwagons Sassy Britches
Pequoaq's Lady Muffett Chase

Ch. Top Shelf Crackerjack
Brenheathers Shades Of Diamond
Ch. Piranha Dreamcatcher

Robb Isle Kool Hand Luke

Ch. Ardmore's Chief Bosun

Ch. Robb Isle New Face At Benwick
Bramley's Storm In A Teacup

Ch. Robb Isle Victorybound Annalee
Marju's Solitary Jewel

Razors Edge Millie For K Lar

Ch. Brio's Mtn View Ventura



